TERNI - 1/11/2014 - 5" Dragonissima

Ordine d'arrivo generale maschile

1 |KABBOURI ABDELEKRIM C.U.S. CAMERINO 00.31.14 03.07
2 |HAJJY MOHAMED ATL. CASTENASO 00.31.32 03.09 0
3 DI GREGORIO ROBERTO TIVOLI MARATHON 00.33.48 03.23 0
4 |MAGGI STEFANO AMATORI POD. TERNI 00.34.58 03.30 1
5 | TADDEI ROBERTO ATL. DI MARCO SPORT VT 00.35.01 03.30 1
6 | PILERI EMILIANO ATHLETIC TERNI 00.35.16 03.32 2
7 |CHIAPPINI DANIELE POD. CARSULAE TR 00.35.45 03.35 3
8 |GIACOMELLI MATTEO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR 00.36.09 03.37 1
9 |PIRILLI ANDREA DREAM RUNNERS PG 00.36.34 03.39 2
10 |CAVALLUCCI MARCO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR 00.36.43 03.40 3
11 ' SFONDALMONDO MASSIMILIANO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 00.37.00 03.42 1
12 ' MARINI OLIVIERO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR 00.37.07 03.43 1
13 | CHIERUZZI PAOLO ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA 00.37.10 03.43 4
14 VINCENZONI SIMONE RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR 00.37.17 03.44 2
15 | CORIGLIANO ANTONINO ATL. TUSCANIA ETRUSCA 00.37.20 03.44 5
16 ' MERCANTINI FRANCO POD. CARSULAE TR 00.37.24 03.44 6
17 ' BALZANO MICHELE AMATORI POD. TERNI 00.37.30 03.45 3
18 VALENTINI LUCA AMATORI POD. TERNI 00.37.31 03.45 4
19 MATTIOLI CLAUDIO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 00.37.42 03.46 1
20 |BARTOLLINI SANDRO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR 00.38.00 03.48 2
21 |STANZANI MAURIZIO AMATORI POD. TERNI 00.38.03 03.48 4
22 |MAURINI DIEGO AMATORI POD. TERNI 00.38.05 03.49 2
23 |GIULIANI MAURIZIO ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA 00.38.07 03.49 7
24 |LONGHI STEFANO G.S. AVIS NARNI 00.38.18 03.50 8
25 | COCCIOLO ISMAELE POD. CARSULAE TR 00.38.22 03.50 5
26 |ZINNI ANTONIO G.S. COSTA D'ARGENTO 00.38.24 03.50 9
27 |PADOVAN GIUSEPPE UISP PERUGIA 00.38.32 03.51 1
28 |TAZZA GIORGIO AMATORI POD. TERNI 00.38.33 03.51 2
29 |SPINELLI MICHELE PODISTICA CLT 00.38.37 03.52 10
30 'MUTI MASSIMILIANO ATL. TREVI 00.38.37 03.52 11
31 |CASTELLANI FABRIZIO TERNI TRIATHLON 00.38.42 03.52 3
32 |MANSI MARCO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 00.38.47 03.53 3
33 |DI GIULI SAMUELE RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR 00.38.56 03.54 4
34 |MATERA NICOLA UISP LAZIO SUD EST 00.39.01 03.54 4
35 |PORTALE SERGIO ATHLETIC TERNI 00.39.03 03.54 5
36 ' CAPOCCI MARCO ATHLETIC TERNI 00.39.04 03.54 5
37 |ANGELUZZI MASSIMO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR 00.39.06 03.55 5
38 |PIANTONI MICHELE POD. CARSULAE TR 00.39.07 03.55 6
39 |LORI OMAR POD. CARSULAE TR 00.39.09 03.55 7
40 |ERBETTI RICCARDO TERNI TRIATHLON 00.39.11 03.55 6
41 |LEONELLI GRAZIANO POD. CARSULAE TR 00.39.12 03.55 8
42 |DE SANTIS TARCISIO ATL. DI MARCO SPORT VT 00.39.15 03.56 3
43 |PASTURA ROSSANO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR 00.39.18 03.56 7



44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

TARTAGLIA LUIGI
POLLEGGIONI MAURIZIO
CROCIONI FABRIZIO
FOSSATELLI FABRIZIO
CHIAPPALUPI PAOLO
BELLUCCI LUCIANO
MARINOZZI JACOPO
BIANCHI ANDREA

DI GIOIA FABIO
CALAMITA PAOLO
SVIZZERETTO GEREMIA
RICCARDI ENRICO
TROMBETTONI LUCA
FRASCA STEFANO
AMBROGI ENRICO

FIORI SIMONE
COVARELLI MAURO
PACETTI PIERO
GRIMALDI MASSIMILIANO
SCIRI MICHELE
PANARIELLO PIERLUIGI
HOOK MICHAEL

FRATINI MASSIMILIANO
PAOLEMILI DANIELE
FELICI EMILIANO
ANDREUCCI ANDREA
MILIACCA FABIO
GIARDINIERI LEONARDO
GIARDINIERI YURI
FIORINI ANDREA
BIZZARRI ALESSANDRO
D'AGOSTINO SANDRINO
PORCHETTI FABRIZIO
PINELLI ENRICO
VENTURA GIANLUCA
NANNINI ROBERTO
AVENALI CARLO

ROSSI ALESSANDRO
MANCINI ANDREA
SPINELLI RENATO
FRANCESCONI FABIO
PINOCA FABIO

BUCARI FAZIO

PARCA FILIPPO

DE STEFANIS ALESSANDRO
CACIOTTA SERGIO
PROIETTI MARCO

RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
PODISTICA CLT
PODISTICA CLT
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
TERNI TRIATHLON

ATL. CINISELLO MI
ATHLETIC TERNI

G.S. AVIS NARNI

TERNI TRIATHLON

TERNI TRIATHLON
UISPORT AVIS TODI

U.S. ACLI TINARELLI TERNI
UISPORT AVIS TODI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR

AVIS TERNI

POD. SOLIDARIETA'
UISPORT AVIS TODI
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
ATHLETIC TERNI

TERNI TRIATHLON

POD. CARSULAE TR
ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA
FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA
POD. CARSULAE TR

AVIS TERNI

POD. MYRICAE TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR

POD. AVIS DERUTA

POD. MYRICAE TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR

POD. CARSULAE TR
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
ATL. ORTE

FORTI RUNNERS TERNI

00.39.19
00.39.20
00.39.25
00.39.28
00.39.29
00.39.37
00.39.42
00.39.43
00.39.43
00.39.44
00.39.44
00.39.45
00.39.46
00.39.47
00.39.48
00.39.51
00.39.52
00.40.17
00.40.20
00.40.30
00.40.33
00.40.38
00.40.40
00.40.47
00.40.49
00.40.50
00.40.53
00.40.55
00.41.03
00.41.08
00.41.10
00.41.11
00.41.12
00.41.12
00.41.14
00.41.26
00.41.27
00.41.27
00.41.28
00.41.33
00.41.34
00.41.36
00.41.37
00.41.44
00.41.45
00.41.55
00.41.57

03.56
03.56
03.57
03.57
03.57
03.58
03.58
03.58
03.58
03.58
03.58
03.59
03.59
03.59
03.59
03.59
03.59
04.02
04.02
04.03
04.03
04.04
04.04
04.05
04.05
04.05
04.05
04.06
04.06
04.07
04.07
04.07
04.07
04.07
04.07
04.09
04.09
04.09
04.09
04.09
04.09
04.10
04.10
04.10
04.11
04.12
04.12
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13
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
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132
133
134
135
136
137

CATALUCCI STEFANO
MARSILI MARCO
MASSARELLI GIORGIO
PETRUCCI MURIZIO
GUBBIOTTI BRUNO
SORDINI MAURIZIO
SALCI GIORGIO

LUZI DANIELE
FOLLETTI SANDRO
LULLI ALESSIO
GRASSO ALESSANDRO
BUCCI VALERIO
TUPPUTI SAVINO
ANGELICI MICHELE
PARETTI CARLO
BATTISTONI ANDREA
MATTEUCCI LUIGI
CAMPI PAOLO

FABBRI MAURO

SPOGNETTA FRANCESCO

BRAVINI SIMONE
QUIRINI LEONARDO
MARCELLI DAVID
MONGHINI GIORGIO
BRIGANDI DAVID
TOMEI LORENZO
RUBINI ALESSANDRO
TARANI PAOLO
PORRAZZINI EMILIANO
SARTINI LUCA

GRASSI TOMMASO
PATERNA MIRKO
CATENA MARCO
LUCCI ALESSANDRO
BORDONI ALESSIO
CRISOSTOMI GIOVANNI
NOBILI MICHELE
QUADRACCIA IVANO
PEDUCCI MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRINI CARLO
VULCANO DANIELE
ERBETTI LORENZO
ROMITI ALESSANDRO
COLMARETTI EMILIANO
ANDRIELLI GERMANO
SCALI FRANCESCO
FORTUNATI LUCA

ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
POD. INTERAMNA TR
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
TERNI TRIATHLON
AMATORI POD. TERNI
ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR
TERNI TRIATHLON

POD. CARSULAE TR
ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA
FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
ATHLETIC TERNI

POD. CARSULAE TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA
FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. MYRICAE TERNI
TERNI TRIATHLON

G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO

POD. MYRICAE TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR
POD. CARSULAE TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. MYRICAE TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
TERNI TRIATHLON
ATHLETIC TERNI
QUELLI CHE LO SPORT
ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA

AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
TERNI TRIATHLON
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
TERNI TRIATHLON
PODISTICA CLT

00.42.00
00.42.02
00.42.03
00.42.13
00.42.16
00.42.17
00.42.27
00.42.28
00.42.31
00.42.37
00.42.38
00.42.38
00.42.45
00.42.48
00.42.50
00.43.12
00.43.19
00.43.22
00.43.23
00.43.25
00.43.26
00.43.28
00.43.33
00.43.34
00.43.35
00.43.39
00.43.41
00.43.42
00.43.43
00.43.47
00.43.50
00.43.50
00.43.54
00.43.58
00.43.59
00.44.00
00.44.09
00.44.12
00.44.13
00.44.23
00.44.25
00.44.29
00.44.35
00.44.42
00.44.43
00.44.58
00.45.02

04.12
04.12
04.12
04.13
04.14
04.14
04.15
04.15
04.15
04.16
04.16
04.16
04.17
04.17
04.17
04.19
04.20
04.20
04.20
04.21
04.21
04.21
04.21
04.21
04.22
04.22
04.22
04.22
04.22
04.23
04.23
04.23
04.23
04.24
04.24
04.24
04.25
04.25
04.25
04.26
04.27
04.27
04.28
04.28
04.28
04.30
04.30
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27
10
19
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20
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12
23
11
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12
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13
17
22
14
25
23
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18
36
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20
26
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24
22
37
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160
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

TRIONFETTI ANDREA
CONTESSA CESARE
NEGRONI SANDRO
BOCCALI FILIPPO
PIACENTI GABRIELE
CASTOLO MARIO
VALZANO ANTONIO
FUSCO GIAMMARIO
BECHERINI ANDREA
GRAZIETTI FRANCESCO
PIERINI ROBERTO
MASCIOTTI VANIO
CAMBRIA SALVATORE
MORETTI GIUSEPPE
MACCHIONI CLAUDIO
GIOVANNINI ALVARO
MENCONI ANTONELLO
TORELLI FABRIZIO
FAGIOLETTI ALESSANDRO
SACCHI ROBERTO
NAPOLI PASQUALINO
GUERRIERI MASSIMO
SEBASTIANI RICCARDO
POMPEI ENRICO
SCARDAVILLI EMILIANO
BACARO QUINTO

TOFI STEFANO
SANTINI FABRIZIO
PERLA MASSIMILIANO
PETRUCCI GIULIANO
MICANTI MARCO
SPINELLI PIERLUIGI
BIANCONI FRANCESCO
CANNEORI GABRIELE
CAMAIANI LUCIANO
GUBBIOTTI MORENO
MONTECCHIANI NIKO
CONTI VALERIO
LIBERTI RENZO
MARCHETTI ROBERTO
CELI LUCA

URSINI FRANCESCO
BISACCIONI BRUNO
MARIANI REMO
BISCARINI CLAUDIO
GENNARI GIULIANO
DIAMANTI SERGIO

AVIS TERNI

FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
G.S. AVIS NARNI
ATHLETIC TERNI

TERNI TRIATHLON
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
PODISTICA CLT

G.S. AVIS NARNI

POD. CARSULAE TR
G.S. A. MONTI TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
TERNI TRIATHLON

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
G.S. AVIS NARNI

CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA

G.S. AVIS NARNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
G.S. FILIPPIDE C. D. LAGO
POD. CARSULAE TR

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

POD. CARSULAE TR

U.S. ACLI TINARELLI TERNI
ATL. TREVI

POD. MYRICAE TERNI
FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
G.S. AVIS NARNI

FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. MYRICAE TERNI
POD. MYRICAE TERNI
POD. MYRICAE TERNI

CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA

ATHLETIC TERNI

G.S. AVIS NARNI
ATHLETIC TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
UISPORT AVIS TODI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. MYRICAE TERNI

00.45.05
00.45.07
00.45.11
00.45.19
00.45.19
00.45.21
00.45.28
00.45.28
00.45.30
00.45.31
00.45.38
00.45.47
00.45.48
00.45.48
00.46.01
00.46.01
00.46.08
00.46.13
00.46.18
00.46.23
00.46.23
00.46.25
00.46.25
00.46.27
00.46.29
00.46.41
00.47.04
00.47.05
00.47.12
00.47.15
00.47.15
00.47.16
00.47.17
00.47.29
00.47.30
00.47.35
00.48.01
00.48.02
00.48.13
00.48.23
00.48.24
00.48.27
00.48.43
00.48.59
00.49.09
00.49.29
00.49.29

04.31
04.31
04.31
04.32
04.32
04.32
04.33
04.33
04.33
04.33
04.34
04.35
04.35
04.35
04.36
04.36
04.37
04.37
04.38
04.38
04.38
04.39
04.39
04.39
04.39
04.40
04.42
04.43
04.43
04.44
04.44
04.44
04.44
04.45
04.45
04.46
04.48
04.48
04.49
04.50
04.50
04.51
04.52
04.54
04.55
04.57
04.57

15
23
27
24
25
38

28

39
29
40
26
27
16
41
17
30
42
31

43

25
32
33
44
28
18
45
34
35

10
36
29
46

30
47
37
11
19
10
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185
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197
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199
200
201
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204
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207
208
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210
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212
213
214

FRANCESCHINI FABRIZIO
SUGONI MASSIMILIANO
DURASTANTI FEDERICO
VALENTI FRANCESCO
SARTINI ALESSANDRO
CIRIMBILLI ALBERTO
SCIAMANNA FAUSTO
MURDOCCA FRANCESCO
ANGELINI MARZIO
CILIANI STEFANO

NEVI UMBRO

FELICI CLAUDIO
MINISTRO GIANCARLO
DIOMEDI ANDREA
BIANCHINI BRUNO
NULLO FEDERICA
MORICONI ALESSANDRO
LANDI EMILIO
LUCCHETTI ALESSANDRO
SPARAMONTI STEFANO
NERI MARCO

PASCOLI ALESSANDRO
DE PICCOLI MAURO
CAPRADOSSI MAURIZIO
ROMEO ROBERTO
TUGNI ROBERTO

GRILLO GIACOMO
MORONI TOMMASO
ISOLA ANTONIO
RAMPICONI ADRIANO

FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
ATHLETIC TERNI

POD. CARSULAE TR
ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA
POD. CARSULAE TR
CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
AMATORI POD. TERNI
FORUM SPORT CENTER
UISPORT AVIS TODI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
POD. CARSULAE TR
QUELLI CHE LO SPORT
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
G.S. A. MONTI TR

AVIS TERNI

FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
UISP TERNI

POD. MYRICAE TERNI
POD. MYRICAE TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR

00.49.53
00.49.54
00.49.54
00.50.06
00.50.07
00.50.14
00.50.32
00.50.34
00.51.03
00.51.21
00.51.33
00.51.36
00.52.02
00.52.12
00.52.54
00.52.58
00.53.07
00.53.19
00.54.00
00.54.36
00.54.45
00.55.00
00.55.21
00.55.22
00.56.01
00.56.58
00.57.33
00.58.34
01.02.42
01.04.05

04.59
04.59
04.59
05.01
05.01
05.01
05.03
05.03
05.06
05.08
05.09
05.10
05.12
05.13
05.17
05.18
05.19
05.20
05.24
05.28
05.29
05.30
05.32
05.32
05.36
05.42
05.45
05.51
06.16
06.25

48
38
39
40
31
2
20
32
11
21
13
22
3
49
14
26
41
23
27
24
25
42
43
26
50
27
15
28
4
5

Ordine d'arrivo generale femminile
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TAMBURI SILVIA
BIZZARRI IVANA
CARDARELLI FABIOLA
GUIDI GRETA

PIA ROBERTA
GIANNINI LAURA
GIANNICO RAFFAELLA
VENTURINI ELEONRORA
OSTILI PAOLA

CONTI SABRINA
PIASTRA LORENA
RAGGI ELEONORA
SONAGLIA CRISTINA
PANTANO LAURA
DIAMANTI PAOLA

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
TERNI TRIATHLON
ATHLETIC TERNI
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
POD. CORCIANO
ATHLETIC TERNI
ATHLETIC TERNI

POD. CARSULAE TR
CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
RUNNING EVOLUTION
AMATORI POD. TERNI

00.36.40
00.37.49
00.38.13
00.39.04
00.40.17
00.40.19
00.41.30
00.41.41
00.42.39
00.42.53
00.43.14
00.43.33
00.43.41
00.43.52
00.44.20

03.40
03.47
03.49
03.54
04.02
04.02
04.09
04.10
04.16
04.17
04.19
04.21
04.22
04.23
04.26
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

FEDERICI FRANCESCA
DIAMANTI DANIELA
VENA FLAMINIA
PASSAMONTI ALIDA
GISMONDI ROSANGELA
PAOLANTONI ELISA

FRANCESCANGELI VALENTINA

MURASECCO PIERPAOLA
PORRAZZINI ROBERTA
BATTELLI DANIELA
BOBBI SILVIA
JACOBELLI LETIZIA
LEPRI SABRINA
CAVALLARI M.CHIARA
EMANUELA MUNICCHI
NINI SABINA

SAVI MARIA STELLA
ALESSANDRA INGHES
GRANDONI LUISIANA
MICHELI NATASCIA
ROMANINI LETIZIA
AGABITI CAROLINA
GUARNELLO SERENELLA
BERTOLLE MAGDA
TINARELLI MARIA ASSUNTA
SILVERIO STEFANIA
GATTI CINZIA

PATERNI MICHELA
CAPORALETTI SARA
MAROTTA BARBARA
GAVIGLIO FRANCESCA
LARANCI ANNA
BISCARINI LORELLA
PASQUINI ANNA MARIA
BINI ROBERTA

TIBURZI ELEONORA
DEL LUNGO SAMANTHA
PETRELLI DANIELA
PICCHIAMI BARBARA
ALVISINI GIULIA
CASTELLANI VALENTINA
PANITTI PAMELA

EMIRI ELISA

PROIETTI ELENA
ROMAGNOLI LAURA
SENSI DANIELA
COCCETTA LETIZIA

AMATORI POD. TERNI

G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO

AMATORI POD. TERNI

CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA

POD. CARSULAE TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
TERNI TRIATHLON
POD. CARSULAE TR
G.S. AVIS NARNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
AMATORI POD. TERNI
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR
ATHLETIC TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI

CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA

AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ATL. TREVI

UISPORT AVIS TODI

ATL. CECCANO

AMATORI POD. TERNI
UISPORT AVIS TODI
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
G.S. AVIS NARNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. MYRICAE TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. SOLIDARIETA'
FORTI RUNNERS TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POD. SOLIDARIETA'

00.44.26
00.44.34
00.44.43
00.44.46
00.44.48
00.44.50
00.45.06
00.45.14
00.45.20
00.45.24
00.45.30
00.46.23
00.46.27
00.46.59
00.47.32
00.47.40
00.48.01
00.48.50
00.48.55
00.49.14
00.49.24
00.49.35
00.49.36
00.49.40
00.49.44
00.49.52
00.49.53
00.50.30
00.52.15
00.52.34
00.52.38
00.52.43
00.53.07
00.53.27
00.53.35
00.53.49
00.55.45
00.57.09
00.57.30
00.58.34
00.58.36
00.58.36
01.00.14
01.00.55
01.01.03
01.01.34
01.03.14

04.27
04.27
04.28
04.29
04.29
04.29
04.31
04.31
04.32
04.32
04.33
04.38
04.39
04.42
04.45
04.46
04.48
04.53
04.54
04.55
04.56
04.58
04.58
04.58
04.58
04.59
04.59
05.03
05.14
05.15
05.16
05.16
05.19
05.21
05.22
05.23
05.35
05.43
05.45
05.51
05.52
05.52
06.01
06.06
06.06
06.09
06.19

© | 0o NN

11
12

13
14
15
16

10
11
12
13
17

18
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22

18
23
19
24
20
25
21
26
27
28

22
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